TO:                                                   /Professor’s name, surname/
Director of the study programme 

                                                        /Title of the study programme/

Faculty of 

Riga Technical University

FROM:                                              /Student’s name, surname/
Student of □ Bachelor / □ Master study programme

                       /Check one of the boxes/
                                   /Title of the study programme/
Student card No 

Herewith I apply for the transfer of my study results I will obtain during Erasmus+ study period at                                                                    /Name of the host university and country/ during the  □ autumn / □ spring semester of the academic year 20../20.. in the following subjects:
/Check one of the boxes/
	           Study subjects at RIGA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

	Study subjects at HOST UNIVERSITY

	
	Part A, B1, B2, C or E
	Subject code
	Subject title
	ECTS
	CP
	Subject code
	Subject title
	ECTS
	CP

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	           Total amount:
	
	
	    Total amount:
	
	


* 1 Latvian (RTU) credit point is equal to 1.5 ECTS
Student











             Signature          Name, Surname
         Date
Programme director








                                         Signature        Name, Surname            Date
Academic advisor










                Signature       Name, Surname            Date
PART A - compulsory study courses; PART B1 - compulsory elective study courses / field-specific study courses; PART B2 - compulsory elective study courses / humanities and social sciences study courses; PART C - free elective study courses; PART D – practical placement; PART E - final thesis

